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1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-01 HYEEO 3| A|'Hol K| 68,566,520 16,316,222,880
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-01 HEMEO || Eo|H| 1,009,399,220 17,325,622,100
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 H7)030] 1020029493731/05400 7,708,330 17,333,330,430
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 H=7|0120] 1020129493726/05400 15,416,670 17,348,747,100
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 7|0 20| 1020229495624/05400 7,708,330 17,356,455,430
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 H7|0]20| 1020629498507/05400 7,708,330 17,364,163,760
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 H7|0120] 1020729498497/05400 15,416,670 17,379,580,430
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 7|02 0| | 1020129498502/05400 7,708,330 17,387,288,760
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 H2l0i30] 1020329507010/05400 15,416,670 17,402,705,430
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 HEYBRO &2\ ol X 41,946,050 17,444,651,480
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-02 HAMEO =2 EolH| 907,063,910 18,351,715,390
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-05 HEYEEO |21 ol 1,065,630 18,352,781,020
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-06 TaxYO 3| A EolH| 1,463,375,800 19,816,156,820
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-08 H&EO 3| EolH 20,759,750 19,836,916,570
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-08 gHMEO 3| Aol K| 5/619,004,980 25,455,921,550
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 Z7|0j20] 11020829575947/05400 7,708,330 25,463,629,880
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H2|0)20| 102072}575952/05400 7,708,330 25,471,338,210
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|0120] 1020329575942/05400 15,416,670 25,486,754,880
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|020] 1020929585688/05400 15,446,670 25,502,171,550
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 A7|0130| 1020329585698/05400 15,4@,670 25,517,588,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H|o20| 1020829585693/05400 15,416,670 25,533,004,890
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 7|03 0| 1020229584605/05400 7,708,330 25,540,713,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|0120| 1020929574239/05400 15,426,670 25,556,129,890

26/94

e/ HEANE28HE/2018-03-14 08:55:4




T B SEEAMYEEIA

Mo Ay

7l &% - ENYAH R

18

/OB /M EMEIRHAH/2018-023-14 NR:RR:AR

A A || yaa g ] qe ] J 2 B o
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|10120| 1020829574244/05400 7,708,330 25,563,838,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 Arlolzo| 1020429574234/05400 15,416,670 25,579,254,890
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 7|01 0] 1020029570141/05400 7,708,330 25,586,963,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 (0|20 1020129570136/05400 15416670 25,602,379,890
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 71012 0| 1020529570146/05400 7,708,330 25,610,088,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 uk-E3-ie) S| A Ho|H| 71,978,170 25,682,066,390
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 HEMEO s EolH 8,442,847,740 34,124,914,130
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-12 HYEEO B} ol & 55,243,780 34,180,157,910

~ 1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-13 HYEWO o)A golH| 24,946,220 34,205,104,130
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-14 Y0 S/ H EolH 82,672,870 34,287,777,000
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-19 gASEO B|AHolH| 2,305,730 34,290,082,730
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-19 gHAME0 B Ao H| 1,042,219,720 35,332,302,450
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-21 gL A EolH| 25,536,370 35,357,838,820
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-22 YgEME0 S| AEolH 1,496,191,550 36,854,030,370
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-23 gAAEEO B Aol H| 6,520,800 36,860,551,170
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-28 SASEO =2 golH| 1,074,725,550 37,935,276,720
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 H7|0)20| 1020029493731/05400 7,095,890 37,942,372,610
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 H7)0120] 1020129493726/05400 14,191,780 37,956,564,390
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 =7|0)20| 1020229495624/05400 7,095,890 37,963,660,280
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 FH7|0120] 1020729498497/05400 14,191,780 37,977,852,060
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 H7|0120| 1020629498507/05400 7,095,890 37,984,947,950
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 H7|0120| 1020129498502/05400 7,095,890 37,992,043,840
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 #7020 1020329507010/05400 14,191,780 38,006,235,620
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